BRAZIL 2014 Qualifiers (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
23/07/2011
23/07/2011
23/07/2011
23/07/2011
23/07/2011
28/07/2011
08/10/2011
12/10/2011
12/10/2011
11/11/2011
11/11/2011
15/11/2011
16/11/2011

07/09/2012

GAME
Kuwait v Philippines (3-0)
Oman v Myanmar (2-0)
Qatar v Vietnam (3-0)
Saudi Arabia v Hong Kong (3-0)
UAE v India (3-0)
Palestine v Thailand (2-2)
Argentina v Chile (4-1)
Chile-Peru (4-2)
Venezuela v Argentina (1-0)
Argentina v Bolivia (1-1)
Uruguay-Chile (4-0)
Colombia v Argentina (1-2)
Chile-Paraguay (2-0)

Bulgaria-ltaly (2-2)

COMMENTARY

French
Catalan

French
Catalan
Catalan
Catalan
Catalan

Spanish

CODE

16078

16046

16072

16063

16060

16082

190-DD72

17773

55-DD75

187-DD72

17777

426-DD77

17792

19907

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

TV 3

TV 3

TV 3

TV 3

GolT


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-suedamerika-2012-2013-argentinien-chile/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-suedamerika-2011-2013-venezuela-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-suedamerika-2011-2013-argentinien-bolivien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-suedamerika-2011-2013-kolumbien-argentinien/

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

07/09/2012

08/09/2012

08/09/2012

08/09/2012

08/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

Colombia v Uruguay (4-0)
Ecuador v Bolivia (1-0)
Finland-France (0-1)
Georgia v Belarus (1-0)
Germany v Faroe Isl (3-0)
Kazakhstan v Rep. Ireland (1-2)
Luxemburg v Portugal (1-2)
Moldava-England (0-5)
Netherlands-Turkey (2-0)
Russia-Nor.Ireland (2-0)
Slovenia v Switzerland (0-2)
Wales v Belgium (0-2)
Argentina v Paraguay (3-1)
Jamaica v USA (2-1)
Peru v Venezuela (2-1)
Scotland-Serbia (0-0)
Austria-Germany (1-2)
England v Ukraine (1-1)
France-Belarus (3-1)
Georgia v Spain (0-1)

Hungary-Netherlands (1-4)

French
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
French
French
French
French
French
English
Spanish
French
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

24145

24124

19891

24140

190-DD80

24118

203-DD86

19894

19926

19903

24154

24143

398-DD78

468-DD77

400-DD78

19910

19881

490-DD77

19875

517-DD12

19878

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein

Bein

Gol T

Foot +

GolT

Bein

GolT

Gol T

C+

C+

Foot +

Foot +

Foot +

Bein

GolT

Bein

GolT

Tele 5

GolT


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-c-deutschland-faeroeer/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-f-luxemburg-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-suedamerika-2011-2013-argentinien-paraguay/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-concacaf-2011-2013-gruppe-1-jamaika-usa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-suedamerika-2011-2013-peru-venezuela/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-h-england-ukraine/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-i-georgien-spanien/

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

11/09/2012

12/10/2012

12/10/2012

12/10/2012

12/10/2012

16/10/2012

16/10/2012

16/10/2012

16/10/2012

16/10/2012

16/10/2012

16/10/2012

17/10/2012

22/03/2013

07/06/2013

07/06/2013

Israel v Russia (0-4)
Italy v Malta (2-0)
Jordan-Australia (2-1)
Portugal-Azernaijan (3-0)
Serbia v Wales (6-1)
Scotland v Macedonia (1-1)
Armenia-ltaly (1-3)
Finland-Georgia (1-1)
Russia-Portugal (1-0)
Wales-Scotland (2-1)
Belarus-Georgia (2-0)
Belgium v Scotland (2-0)
Germany v Sweden (4-4)
Irag-Australia (1-2)
Portugal-Nor.Ilreland (1-1)
Romania-Netherlands (1-4)
Spain v France (1-1)
Poland-England (1-1)
Scotland-Wales (1-2)
Argentina-Colombia (0-0)

Czech Rep-ltaly (0-0)

French

French

English
Spanish
French

English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish

Spanish

465-DD77

466-DD77

19861

19872

467-DD77

25109

19976

19979

19947

21922

19966

293-DD63

80-DD63

19956

19982

19959

208-DD64

19969

21928

21777

21766

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Foot +
Bein
Eurosport
Gol T
Foot +
Sky Sports
Gol T
Gol T
C+
Sky Sports
Gol T
BBC
Gol T
Eurosport
Gol T
Gol T
TVE
Gol T
Sky Sports
Teledeporte

GolT


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-f-israel-russland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-b-italien-malta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-a-serbien-wales/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-a-belgien-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-c-deutschland-schweden/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-i-spanien-frankreich/

07/06/2013

07/06/2013

07/06/2013

08/06/2013

11/06/2013

11/06/2013

06/09/2013

06/09/2013

06/09/2013

06/09/2013

06/09/2013

06/09/2013

07/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

11/10/2013

11/10/2013

11/10/2013

11/10/2013

11/10/2013

Latvia-Bosnia (0-5)
Portugal v Russia (1-0)
Rep.Ireland v Faroe l. (3-0)
Switzerland-Cyprus (1-0)
Ecuador-Argentina (1-1)
Sweden-Faroe | (2-0)
Czech Rep-Armenia (1-2)
Estonia-Netherlands (2-2)
Finland-Spain (0-2)
Georgia-France (0-0)
Germany v Austria (3-0)
Nor.lreland v Portugal (2-4)
Israel-Azerbaijan (1-1)
Belarus-France (2-4)
Ukraine-England (0-0)
Wales-Serbia (0-3)
Croatia-Belgium (1-2)
Germany v Rep.Ireland (3-0)
Greece-Slovakia (1-0)
Portugal-Israel (1-1)

Spain v Belarus (2-1)

Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

21774

64-DD75

25114

21772

21920

21918

22132

22142

22169

22144

248-DD75

72-DD75

22146

22127

22153

22123

22375

728-DD80

22395

22398

526-DD12

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Gol T
Gol T
Sky Sports
Gol T
Teledeporte
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Cuatro
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T

Tele 5


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-f-portugal-russland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-c-deutschland-oesterreich/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-f-nordirland-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-c-deutschland-irland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-i-spanien-belarus/

12/10/2013

12/10/2013

13/10/2013

13/10/2013

15/10/2013

15/10/2013

15/10/2013

15/10/2013

13/11/2013

15/11/2013

15/11/2013

15/11/2013

16/11/2013

16/11/2013

19/11/2013

19/11/2013

19/11/2013

19/11/2013

19/11/2013

20/11/2013

Burkina Faso v Algeria (3-2)
Ivory Coast v Senegal (3-1)
Ethiopia v Nigeria (1-2)
Tunisia v Cameroon (0-0)
Lithuania-Bosnia (0-1)
Portugal-Luxembourg (3-0)
San Marino-Ukraine (0-8)
Spain v Georgia (2-0)
Mexico-New Zealand (5-1)
Greece v Romania (3-1)
Iceland-Croatia (0-0)
Portugal-Sweden (1-0)
Nigeria-Ethiopia (2-0)
Senegal v lvory Coast (1-1)
Croatia-lceland (2-0)
Egypt-Ghana (2-1)
France-Ukraine (3-0)
Romania-Greece (1-1)
Sweden v Portugal (2-3)

New Zealand-Mexico (2-4)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

104-DD23

102-DD23

103-DD23

121-DD23

22346

22343

22351

540-DD12

22756

122-DD73

22736

22738

22746

108-DD23

22715

22723

22713

22732

889-DD57

22719

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Tele 5
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
GolT
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Teledeporte

GolT


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-afrika-2011-2013-3-runde-tunesien-kamerun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-2012-2013-gruppe-i-spanien-georgien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-relegation-2013-spiele-griechenland-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-relegation-2013-spiele-schweden-portugal/

BRAZIL 2014 (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
12/06/2014
13/06/2014
13/06/2014
13/06/2014
13/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
16/06/2014
16/06/2014

GAME
Brazil v Croatia (3-1)
Chile v Australia (3-1)
Mexico v Cameroon (1-0)
Spain v Netherlands (1-5)
Spain v Netherlands (1-5)
Colombia v Greece (3-0)
Colombia v Greece (3-0)
Ivory Coast v Japan (2-1)
Uruguay v Costa Rica (1-3)
England v Italy (1-2)
Argentina v Bosnia (2-1)
France v Honduras (3-0)
Switzerland v Ecuador (2-1)
Germany v Portugal (4-0)

Germany v Portugal (4-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

482-DD25

485-DD25

483-DD25

484-DD25

478-DD23

288-DD78

170-DD47

377-DD77

216-DD77

128-DD71

209-DD77

214-DD77

208-DD77

119-DD73

198-DD48

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Gol T HD
Gol T HD
Gol T HD
Gol T HD
BBC HD
Gol THD
RCN HD
Gol T HD
Gol T HD

Tele 5 HD

Tele 5 HD
Gol T HD
Gol T HD

Gol T

Cuatro HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-a-brasilien-kroatien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-b-chile-australien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-a-mexiko-kamerun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-b-spanien-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-b-spanien-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-kolumbien-griechenland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-kolumbien-griechenland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-elfenbeinkueste-japan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-d-uruguay-costa-rica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-d-england-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-f-argentinien-bosnien-herzegowina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-e-frankreich-honduras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-e-schweiz-ecuador/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-g-deutschland-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-g-deutschland-portugal/

16/06/2014

16/06/2014

17/06/2014

17/06/2014

17/06/2014

18/06/2014

18/06/2014

18/06/2014

19/06/2014

19/06/2014

19/06/2014

19/06/2014

20/06/2014

20/06/2014

20/06/2014

21/06/2014

21/06/2014

21/06/2014

22/06/2014

22/06/2014

22/06/2014

Ghana v USA (1-2)

Iran v Nigeria (0-0)
Belgium v Algeria (2-1)
Brazil v Mexico (0-0)
Russia v South Korea (1-1)
Australia v Netherlands (2-3)
Cameroon v Croatia (0-4)
Spain v Chile (0-2)
Colombia v Ivory Coast (2-1)
Colombia v lvory Coast (2-1)
Japan v Greece (0-0)
Uruguay v England (2-1)
Honduras v Ecuador (1-2)
Italy v Costa Rica (0-1)
Switzerland v France (2-5)
Argentina v Iran (1-0)
Germany v Ghana (2-2)
Nigeria v Bosnia H. (1-0)
Belgium v Russia (1-0)
South Korea v Algeria (2-4)

USA v Portugal (2-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

215-DD77

382-DD77

217-DD77

265-DD79

509-DD19

213-DD77

367-DD77

376-DD77

293-DD78

381-DD44

207-DD77

380-DD77

206-DD77

204-DD77

381-DD77

84-DD80

269-DD79

267-DD79

514-DD19

64-DD81

270-DD79

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Direct Tv HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-g-ghana-usa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-f-iran-nigeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-h-belgien-algerien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-a-brasilien-mexiko/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-h-russland-suedkorea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-b-australien-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-a-kamerun-kroatien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-b-spanien-chile/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-kolumbien-elfenbeinkueste/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-kolumbien-elfenbeinkueste/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-japan-griechenland/
http://12/06/2014%09Brazil%20v%20Croatia%20(3-1)%09Spanish%09150-DD42%09Excellent%09Gol%20T
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-e-honduras-ecuador/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-d-italien-costa-rica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-e-schweiz-frankreich/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-f-argentinien-iran/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-g-deutschland-ghana/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-f-nigeria-bosnien-herzegowina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-h-belgien-russland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-h-suedkorea-algerien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-g-usa-portugal/

23/06/2014

23/06/2014

23/06/2014

23/06/2014

24/06/2014

24/06/2014

24/06/2014

24/06/2014

25/06/2014

25/06/2014

25/06/2014

26/06/2014

26/06/2014

26/06/2014

26/06/2014

28/06/2014

28/06/2014

28/06/2014

28/06/2014

29/06/2014

29/06/2014

Australia v Spain (0-3)
Cameroon v Brazil (1-4)
Croatia v Mexico (1-3)
Netherlands v Chile (2-0)
Costa Rica v England (0-0)
Greece v lvory Coast (2-1)
Italy v Uruguay (0-1)
Japan v Colombia (1-4)
Bosnia H. v Iran (3-1)
Ecuador v France (0-0)
Nigeria v Argentina (2-3)
Algeria v Russia (1-1)
Portugal v Ghana (2-1)
South Korea v Belgium (0-1)
USA v Germany (0-1)
Brazil v Chile
Colombia v Uruguay (2-0)
Colombia v Uruguay (2-0)
Honduras v Switzerland (0-3)
Costa Rica v Greece

Netherlands v Mexico (2-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

266-DD79

288-DD79

268-DD79

24258

24186

24234

165-DD60

4-DD48

24192

413-DD41

24232

507-DD19

24236

506-DD19

24027

24239

24249

167-DD47

24247

24046

24033

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Tele 5 HD

Gol T HD

Gol T HD

GolT

GolT

GolT

GolT

Gol T HD

GolT

GolT

GolT

Gol T HD

GolT

Gol T HD

GolT

GolT

GolT

Direct Tv HD

GolT

GolT

GolT


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-b-australien-spanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-a-kamerun-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-a-kroatien-mexiko/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-d-italien-uruguay/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-c-japan-kolumbien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-h-algerien-russland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-g-portugal-ghana/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-gruppe-h-suedkorea-belgien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-achtelfinale-kolumbien-uruguay/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-2014-in-brasilien-achtelfinale-kolumbien-uruguay/

30/06/2014 France v Nigeria (2-0) Spanish 118-DD23 Excellent GolT
30/06/2014 Germany v Algeria (2-1) Spanish 82-DD67 Excellent Gol T
01/07/2014 Argentina v Switzerland Spanish 24058 Excellent Gol T
01/07/2014 Belgium v USA (2-1) Spanish 86-DD80 Excellent Gol T HD
04/07/2014 Brazil v Colombia (2-1) Spanish 284-DD78 Excellent Gol THD
04/07/2014 Brazil v Colombia (2-1) Spanish 426-DD38 Excellent Direct Tv HD
04/07/2014 France v Germany (0-1) Spanish 24064 Excellent GolT
05/07/2014 Argentina v Belgium (1-0) Spanish 160-DD69 Excellent Gol T
05/07/2014 Netherlands v Costa Rica (0-0) Spanish 716-DD20 Excellent Gol T HD
08/07/2014 Brazil v Germany (1-7) Spanish 431-DD64 Excellent GolT
08/07/2014 Brazil v Germany (1-7) English 199-DD48 Excellent ESPN HD
09/07/2014 Netherlands v Argentina (0-0) Spanish 281-DD78 Excellent Gol T HD
12/07/2014 Brazil v Netherlands (0-3) Spanish 24138 Excellent GolT
13/07/2014 Germany v Argentina (1-0) Final Spanish 192-DD58 Excellent Gol T HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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